Model No.JS3200 SHEAR 3.2MM




Model No.JS3200 SHEAR 3.2MM

DHRE

THURAR

m&

g R =
001 011266-6 |84 M5X45 4
002 157640-6 | #5EmIE F/JS3200 1

C10 [212104-8  |#+EUEM 1212 F/9030 1

C20 [214001-4 |&#E8 1

C30 [817677-2 [XEf& 1
003 253759-0 |FHRER12 1
004 331166-8  |#E& F/JS3200 1
005 212252-3 | #+BUEEHK 1816 F/JS3200 1
006 253198-4 |F#E4 18 1
007 153141-2 | BhEAER/VAE F/JS3200 1

C10 [221879-8 |IE#E#s 41 F/JS3200 1

C20 (254011-9 |¥[EHE4 1
008 253758-2 |F#E 10 1
009 1566833-2 | Ha¥REESMRR F/JS,JN3200 1

£ EUEM 1010

C10 |212061-0 6010N,JS3200

C20 |212063-6 |#TEIEH 1012

D10 INC. 51
010 211033-2  |1Z#608LB
on 241517-6  |[EZE70 F/9005N,06N
012 512755-0 | Bi&#/ F/IN3200 1

D10 INC. 10,11,14,15
013 o1681-4  |#RAAM5X60 2
014 681613-2 |#BigEL 1
015 211033-2  |$Z#608LB 1
016 411876-4  |REZEEE F/9005B,06B 1
017 682504-0 |EBARIREE 10-85 1
018 6610140 ?%50.75—2—2.5 C/693464—

019 181441-0  |#EF4H F/IN3200

D10 INC. 50
020 226058-3 |Ha#m4E 18-46 F/JS3200 1
021 253215-0 |F#H 8 1
022 256118-7 |84 8 1
023 913322-8 |EIE1R44 M6X14 1
024 321405-4 | 7JJ)EERR F/JS3200 1
025 321404-6 | 7]J]FE F/JS3200 1
027 922216-6 |H.S.H.12% M5X14 1
028 331165-0 |#E F/JS3200 1
029 931203-4 |AAEE M5 1
030 922232-8 |H.S.H.12% M5X20 1

Please order the parts with part number.

o

s

Print Date 2020/1/6



Model No.JS3200 SHEAR 3.2MM

DHRE

THURER

m&

o

s

#EE2 e

g R =
032 922216-6 |H.S.H.424% M5X14 1
033 922452-4 |H.S.H.124% M8X30 2
034 522550-0 |4MEE F/IN3200 1

C10 [654501-6 |i&{%EE P-1.25 2

C20 [654019-7 |iRRIFERE CB-7 2
035 911243-8  |#&EEIR4% M5X25 3
036 645253-0 |I2ERHLIERS 1
037 685700-9 |iBiR A 1
038 651204-3 | ERENFEREI F/1900B,6801N 1
039 687001-1 |FEEH{R[E 1
040 91M33-5  |18%% M4X18 2
041 911243-8 | #2ERIR% M5X25 4
042 181030-1  |E%RICB-100 C/CB-124 1
042-1 |[191945-4  |MRRICB-124 1
043 643600-9 |HxRIEZE6-10 2
045 854498-1 |#%k# JS3200 1
046 156734-4 | FBiERE F/IN32,06B,05B 1

hix /Rl E26-10(CB-7)

C10 [643603-3 /6436091

Cl1 [643609-1 |HxRIEE6-10

D10 INC. 52
047 687010-0 |%ERB:AE®
050 181441-0  |#B3F4H F/IN3200

D10 INC. 19
051 263002-9 |1#&RZH 4 1
052 263014-2 |#EZEH4 F/M370 1
401 783202-0 |/"AEWRE 4 1
402 762007-1 |EER 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 2020/1/6






